FAN

Zﬁ%ﬁ‘{ﬁ%ﬁ" 32 ETAPA - 22 SESION INF-JUN-ABS CORDOBA
DE NATACION , 22/2/2020
Prueba 27 Masc., 200m Braza Infantil-Junior-Absoluto Masculino

22/02/2020 - 12:04

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2, 12:04

3 PINTO ROJAS, Alberto
4 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Jesus
5 LOZANO CASTANO, Javier

Serie 2 de 2, 12:07

2 CORDERO NUNEZ, Gonzalo

3 GOMEZ MEDINA, Alvaro

4 BRETONES CONDE, Carlos

5 HACHERO DIAZ, Pablo

6 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Antonio
7 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, Guillermo
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C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.D.N. Sanlucar
C.D. Gines

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Circulo Mercantil
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Utrera

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

2:59.57
3:00.81
2:58.91

2:39.92
2:38.49
2:32.52
2:43.61
2:39.20
2:48.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63108
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